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Front Parts Part Number
© Front Wheel Fixing Tube CX.103
© Footrest Assembly CX.104
©® Footrest Shroud Burgundy CX.105
O Footrest Shroud Sand CX.106
© Front Light Shroud Burgundy CX.107
O Front Light Shroud Sand CX.108
@ Front Under Shroud Black CX.109
© Front Frame Welding CX.110
© steering Stem Bearing CX.
@ Push Tube Assembly CX.112
@ Push Tube Inner Pin Assembly CX13
® Carpet CX.14
® Tiller Shroud Upper Black CX.115
@ Tiller Shroud Front Burgundy CX.116
® Tiller Shroud Front Sand CX.17
® Right Throttle Lever (w/ Bracket) CX.118
@ Left Throttle Lever (w/ Bracket) CX.N9
® Upper Tiller (w/ Handlebars) CX.122
® Right Handlebar Grip CX.123
@ Left Handlebar Grip CXx.124
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Front Parts Part Number
@ Tiller Rear Shroud Black CX.126
@ Tiller Adjustment Knob CX.127
& Tiller Adjustment Clamp CX.128
& Lower Tiller Stem CX.129
¢ Lower Tiller Rubber Dustcover CX.130
@ Front Wheel Shaft Assembly (each) CX.131
@ Front Mudguard Right CX.132
@ Front Mudguard Left CX.133
@ Stub Axle Left CX.134
€ Front Axle CX.136
€@ Rubber Bolt Cap Front Axle (each) CX.137
€@ Front Tyre (each) CX.138
€ Front Tyre Inner Tube (each) CX.139
@ Front Wheel Inner Rim (each) CX.140
€ Front Wheel Outer Rim (each) CX.141
€ Underbody Cover CX.143
& Mid Shroud Burgundy CX.144
€@ Mid Shroud Sand CX.145
€ Controller Access Hatch CX.146
@ Battery Shroud Burgundy CX.147
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Front Parts Part Number
@ Battery Shroud Sand CX.148
@ Sliding Tube CX.149
@® Hubcap CX.168
@ Tiller LED Display CX.169
@ Speed Knob CX.170
@ Speed Pot CX.171
@ Throttle Assembly CX.172
@ Remote Fob Receiver CX.173
@® Horn CX.174
@ Folding Button/Light CX.175
@ Headlight CX.176
@ Tiller Light Wiring Harness CX.177
@ Tiller To Controller Wiring Loom CXJ178
@ Tiller Light Wiring Harness Extension CXJ179
@ Main Controller CX.180
@ Folding Control Wiring Harness CX.182
@ Remote Receiver CX.183
@ Linear Actuator CX.184
@ Actuator Shaft CX.185
@ Brake Shaft CX.187
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Front Parts Part Number

@ Locking Pin Motor CX.188
@ Front Chassis Connector (Female) CX.189
@ Turning Speed Reduction Sensor CX.192
@ Remote Fob CX.196
@ Tiller Rubber Buttons CX.197
@ stub Axle (Right) CX.198
@ Front Wheel Fixing Tube Connector CX.199
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Rear Parts
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Anti-Tip Wheel (Pair)
Rear Mudguard Right
Rear Mudguard Left
Rear Shroud Burgundy
Rear Shroud Sand
Rear Underbody Cover
Rear Wheel Inner Rim
Rear Wheel Outer Rim
Rear Tyre

Rear Tyre Inner Tube
Rear Chassis Connector (Male)
Brake

Transaxle

Motor

Rear Light

Red Rear Reflector

Part Number

CX.158
CX.159
CX.160
CX.161
CX.162
CX.163
CX.164
CX.165
CX.166
CX.167
CX.190
CX.193
CX.194
CX.195
CX.204
CX.206
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Seat Parts Part Number

@ Seat Base Support Cover Burgundy CX.150
& Seat Base Support Cover Sand CX.151

) SeatBase CX.152
@ Seat Post CX.153
Rotating Seat Base (w/ Post) CX.154
@ Seat CX.155
@ Armrest (Left) CX.156
@ Armrest (Right) CX.157
@ Armrest Pad (Left) CX.200
@ Armrest Pad (Right) CX.201
@ VYellow Side Reflector CX.205
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Battery Parts Part Number

@ 13.4ah Battery (w/ Case) CX.101
@ Battery Charger CX.102
@ Battery Connector CX.181
D Battery Case Top CX.202
09 Battery Case Bottom CX.203
@ 10.50h Battery (w/ Case) CX.207
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