

CONEX

Parts List





Contents



Front Page 3



Rear



Seat Page 8



Batteries
Page 9



Front Parts	Part Number
Front Wheel Fixing Tube	CX.103
2 Footrest Assembly	CX.104
3 Footrest Shroud Burgundy	CX.105
4 Footrest Shroud Sand	CX.106
5 Front Light Shroud Burgundy	CX.107
6 Front Light Shroud Sand	CX.108
7 Front Under Shroud Black	CX.109
Front Frame Welding	CX.110
Steering Stem Bearing	CX.111
Push Tube Assembly	CX.112
Push Tube Inner Pin Assembly	CX.113
Carpet	CX.114
13 Tiller Shroud Upper Black	CX.115
Tiller Shroud Front Burgundy	CX.116
15 Tiller Shroud Front Sand	CX.117
Right Throttle Lever (w/ Bracket)	CX.118
☑ Left Throttle Lever (w/ Bracket)	CX.119
Upper Tiller (w/ Handlebars)	CX.122
19 Right Handlebar Grip	CX.123
20 Left Handlebar Grip	CX.124



Fro	ont Parts	Part Number
2	Tiller Rear Shroud Black	CX.126
22	Tiller Adjustment Knob	CX.127
23	Tiller Adjustment Clamp	CX.128
24	Lower Tiller Stem	CX.129
25	Lower Tiller Rubber Dustcover	CX.130
26	Front Wheel Shaft Assembly (each)	CX.131
27	Front Mudguard Right	CX.132
28	Front Mudguard Left	CX.133
29	Stub Axle Left	CX.134
30	Front Axle	CX.136
31	Rubber Bolt Cap Front Axle (each)	CX.137
32	Front Tyre (each)	CX.138
33	Front Tyre Inner Tube (each)	CX.139
34	Front Wheel Inner Rim (each)	CX.140
35	Front Wheel Outer Rim (each)	CX.141
36	Underbody Cover	CX.143
37	Mid Shroud Burgundy	CX.144
38	Mid Shroud Sand	CX.145
39	Controller Access Hatch	CX.146
40	Battery Shroud Burgundy	CX.147



Front Parts	Part Number
4) Battery Shroud Sand	CX.148
② Sliding Tube	CX.149
43 Hubcap	CX.168
4 Tiller LED Display	CX.169
45 Speed Knob	CX.170
46 Speed Pot	CX.171
Throttle Assembly	CX.172
Remote Fob Receiver	CX.173
49 Horn	CX.174
50 Folding Button/Light	CX.175
51 Headlight	CX.176
7 Tiller Light Wiring Harness	CX.177
33 Tiller To Controller Wiring Loom	CX.178
Tiller Light Wiring Harness Extension	CX.179
55 Main Controller	CX.180
56 Folding Control Wiring Harness	CX.182
Remote Receiver	CX.183
58 Linear Actuator	CX.184
Actuator Shaft	CX.185
Brake Shaft	CX.187



Front Parts	Part Number
6 Locking Pin Motor	CX.188
② Front Chassis Connector (Female)	CX.189
3 Turning Speed Reduction Sensor	CX.192
64 Remote Fob	CX.196
65 Tiller Rubber Buttons	CX.197
66 Stub Axle (Right)	CX.198
Tront Wheel Fixing Tube Connector	CX.199



Rear Parts	Part Number
68 Anti-Tip Wheel (Pair)	CX.158
Rear Mudguard Right	CX.159
70 Rear Mudguard Left	CX.160
Rear Shroud Burgundy	CX.161
Rear Shroud Sand	CX.162
Rear Underbody Cover	CX.163
Rear Wheel Inner Rim	CX.164
75 Rear Wheel Outer Rim	CX.165
76 Rear Tyre	CX.166
7 Rear Tyre Inner Tube	CX.167
78 Rear Chassis Connector (Male)	CX.190
79 Brake	CX.193
30 Transaxle	CX.194
Motor	CX.195
82 Rear Light	CX.204
88 Red Rear Reflector	CX.206

7



Coat Darts	Dart Number
Seat Parts	Part Number
Seat Base Support Cover Burgundy	CX.150
Seat Base Support Cover Sand	CX.151
86 Seat Base	CX.152
87 Seat Post	CX.153
88 Rotating Seat Base (w/ Post)	CX.154
89 Seat	CX.155
Armrest (Left)	CX.156
Armrest (Right)	CX.157
Armrest Pad (Left)	CX.200
33 Armrest Pad (Right)	CX.201
9 Yellow Side Reflector	CX.205





Battery Parts	Part Number
95 13.4ah Battery (w/ Case)	CX.101
96 Battery Charger	CX.102
Battery Connector	CX.181
Battery Case Top	CX.202
Battery Case Bottom	CX.203
in 10.5ah Battery (w/ Case)	CX.207